
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Jun Sunday $100.00 558 874 GARY BEATTY WOODSTOCK

02-Jun Monday $25.00 1080 1453 NANCY ELDRIDGE TEMPERANCE VALE

03-Jun Tuesday $25.00 2596 1454 GORD MACAULEY NEW WATERFORD

04-Jun Wednesday $25.00 629 1455 LARRY SHARPE PEMBROKE

05-Jun Thursday $25.00 1506 1456 JOHN STEVENS MIRAMICHI

06-Jun Friday $25.00 2508 1457 AMANDA ARSENEAU SAINT JOHN

07-Jun Saturday $100.00 2302 875 KEDGWICK LODGE KEDGWICK RIVER

08-Jun Sunday $100.00 1035 876 TYLER PERKINS FLORENCEVILLE-BRISTOL

09-Jun Monday $25.00 718 1458 GORDON MCWARD SIMONDS

10-Jun Tuesday $25.00 793 1459 SHARON SARCHFIELD JACKSONVILLE

11-Jun Wednesday $25.00 1529 1460 BRAD MANDERVILLE FREDERICTON

12-Jun Thursday $25.00 2046 1461 STELLA DELHUNTY RIVERVIEW

13-Jun Friday $25.00 1901 1462 JULIE ROBICHAUD SAINT-ANTOINE

14-Jun Saturday $100.00 79 877 BRUCE BULLS WOODSTOCK

15-Jun Sunday $100.00 2196 878 JILL YEOMANS KELLEY LOWER KINGSCLEAR

16-Jun Monday $25.00 1447 1463 ROD & PAM MACEACHERN MIRAMICHI

17-Jun Tuesday $25.00 201 1464 JEN EBBETT COLDSTREAM

18-Jun Wednesday $25.00 544 1465 E CUMMING CONTRACTING WOODSTOCK

19-Jun Thursday $25.00 1251 1466 FRED GALLANT SAINT JOHN

20-Jun Friday $25.00 2776 1467 CATHY STRINGER SAINT JOHN

21-Jun Saturday $100.00 106 879 JAMES STOKES NEWBRIDGE, NS

22-Jun Sunday $100.00 1133 880 JOE HOLMES FOUR FALLS

23-Jun Monday $25.00 2692 1468 MICHELLE - FRANCIS DOYLE QUISPAMSIS

24-Jun Tuesday $25.00 237 1469 MELISSA CLARK FLORENCEVILLE-BRISTOL

25-Jun Wednesday $25.00 1520 1470 SHANNON MANDERVILLE BLACK RIVER BRIDGE

26-Jun Thursday $25.00 2490 1471 NICK MAILLET HALIFAX, NS

27-Jun Friday $25.00 2678 1472 HELEN SLATTERY SAINT JOHN

28-Jun Saturday $100.00 1122 881 DEBBIE HILL FREDERICTON

29-Jun Sunday $100.00 290 882 JAIME MCCORMICK METCALFE, ON

30-Jun Monday $25.00 2521 1473 JOHANNA SHONAMAN SAINT JOHN


